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HEASH TECHNIQUE B.V., is an emerging hydraulic service company, who

specializes in engineering manufacture with superior hydraulic products, expert
support and exceptional customer service.
We supply top brands hydraulic components, such as Bosch Rexroth, Parker and
Moog, Vickers etc., to customers with stable delivery and competitive prices. These
services based on Netherlands, Italy, Germany, China, Southeast Asia, North America,
etc. After lots of oversea business, Heash has grown to be a reliable and respected
integrated hydraulic system supplier, and strive to develop into a global hydraulic
service firm.

We appreciate and welcome the opportunity to serve you!

REXROTH Proportional Valve 4WRSE Series

MNR TYPE CODE

R900244196 4WRSE 6 V02-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900248305 4WRSEH 6 XB12LD-3X/G24K0/A1V-696

R900248306 4WRSEH 10 XB100PD-3X/G24K0/A1V-696

R900553514 4WRSE 6 Q2-20-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900617007 4WRSEH 6 C4B12LE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900617100 4WRSE 10 V1-00-3X/G24K0/A1V-698

R900618927 4WRSEH 6 V12LD-3X/G24K0/A1V-280

R900619775 4WRSEH 6 C4B24PD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900700504 4WRSE 6 V10-3X/G24K0/A1M-644

R900700505 4WRSE 6 V20-3X/G24K0/A1M-280

R900700506 4WRSE 10 V50-3X/G24K0/A1M-280

R900704205 4WRSE 6 V04-3X/G24K0/A1M-280

R900710706 4WRSEH 6 C4B12LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900726992 4WRSE 10 V1-80-3X/G24K0/A1V=LB

R900733766 4WRSEH 6 VC04LD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900738817 4WRSE 10 E1-80-3X/G24K0/A1V-721

R900740263 4WRSEH 6 V24LE-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900741349 4WRSE 10 Q00-3X/G24K0/A0V-723

R900744887 4WRSEH 6 V50LE-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900745830 4WRSE 6 E10-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900749349 4WRSE 10 Q2-80-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900751784 4WRSEH 10 C4B100PE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900764107 4WRSE 10 V1C25-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900769965 4WRSE 10 W8-80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900771778 4WRSEH 10 V50LD-3X/G24K0/F1V
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R900774204 4WRSEH 6 V12PE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900775506 4WRSE 6 V02-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900780703 4WRSEH 6 VC12LD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900784068 4WRSEH 6 VC04LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900911474 4WRSE 6 W6-35-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900914031 4WRSE 6 V1-10-3X/G24K0/A1V-280

R900915032 4WRSE 6 E1-10-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900916874 4WRSE 10 Q2-25-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900920993 4WRSE 6 V10-3X/G24K0/A1V-280

R900921025 4WRSE 10 Q00-3X/G24K0/A1V-621

R900921519 4WRSE 10 V80-3X/G24K0/A1V-592

R900927418 4WRSE 6 W6-10-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900929231 4WRSE 10 W6-25-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900929969 4WRSE 10 E80-3X/G24K0/A1V=LB

R900930221 4WRSE 6 W8-35-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900931208 4WRSE 6 W6-20-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900937560 4WRSE 6 VC10-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900942192 4WRSEH 6 VC24LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900942214 4WRSEH 10 VC100LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900944884 4WRSE 10 W8C80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900946311 4WRSE 6 V35-3X/G24K0/A1V-280

R900946606 4WRSE 6 V1-20-3X/G24K0/A1V-280

R900947099 4WRSE 6 V1-35-3X/G24K0/A1V-280

R900947991 4WRSE 10 V00-3X/G24K0/A1V-648

R900948413 4WRSE 6 V20-3X/G24K0/F1V-651

R900950990 4WRSE 10 E50-3X/G24K0/A1V=LB

R900951511 4WRSEH 6 C3B40LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900951512 4WRSEH 10 C3B50LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900951513 4WRSEH 10 C3B100LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900951609 4WRSE 10 W8-25-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900953826 4WRSE 6 W6-10-3X/G24K0/A1V-280

R900955383 4WRSE 6 V35-3X/G24K0/A1V=LB

R900955450 4WRSE 10 E80-3X/G24K0/A1V-660

R900959422 4WRSEH 6 V50PD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900964353 4WRSEH 6 VC24PD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900964858 4WRSEH 6 C3B12LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900965232 4WRSE 6 X00-3X/G24K0/A1V-659

R900968053 4WRSE 10 VC80-3X/G24K0/A1V-676

R900969085 4WRSE 10 Q2C50-3X/G24K0/A1V
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R900969491 4WRSE 10 Q00-3X/G24K0/A1V-588=DE

R900969492 4WRSE 10 Q00-3X/G24K0/A1V-598=DE

R900969493 4WRSE 10 Q00-3X/G24K0/A1V-587=DE

R900971603 4WRSE 6 V10-3X/G24K0/A1V=LB

R900976042 4WRSE 6 V04-3X/G24K0/F1V-688

R900976588 4WRSE 10 R5-00-3X/G24K0/A1V-689

R900979134 4WRSE 10 Q2C80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901001441 4WRSEH 10 V100LD-3X/G24K0/A1V-280

R901008008 4WRSEH 6 C4B40LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901011455 4WRSEH 6 VC12LE-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901019945 4WRSE 6 V04-3X/G24K0/G1V

R901024280 4WRSE 10 E50-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901026521 4WRSEH 10 C3B100PD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901026584 4WRSE 10 VC80-3X/G24K0/A1V-590

R901028013 4WRSEH 6 VC12LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901029482 4WRSEH 6 C4A40PE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901034855 4WRSEH 10 V50PD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901056123 4WRSE 10 R5-50-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901065659 4WRSEH 6 VC50PD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901068026 4WRSEH 6 C4A04LD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901068775 4WRSEH 6 V12LE-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901068959 4WRSE 10 VC00-3X/G24K0/A1V-880

R901078001 4WRSEH 10 V50PE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901089193 4WRSE 10 VC25-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901089228 4WRSE 6 Q2-04-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901100478 4WRSE 6 E20-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901112621 4WRSEH 10 C3B100LD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901115835 4WRSE 6 VC20-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901155397 4WRSEH 10 C4B50PD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901189933 4WRSEH 6 V24PD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901201975 4WRSEH 10 C3B50LD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901201977 4WRSEH 6 C3B04LD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901215222 4WRSE 6 Q2-10-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901218104 4WRSEH 6 C4B40LE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901225983 4WRSEH 6 C4B04LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901226658 4WRSEH 6 C4A04LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901238196 4WRSEH 6 VC24LD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901240233 4WRSEH 6 C3B24LE-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901242866 4WRSEH 10 V100PD-3X/G24K0/F1V
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R901255209 4WRSEH 10 V50PE-3X/G24KO/F1V

R901256361 4WRSEH 6 C3B12LE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901271032 4WRSE 6 Q2-35-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901271249 4WRSEH 10 V100PE-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901272052 4WRSE 10 V80-3X/G24K0/A1V-280

R901304639 4WRSEH 6 C4B24LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901326847 4WRSEH 6 C3B24PE-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901333721 4WRSE 10 Q2-50-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901343965 4WRSEH 10 C4B100PD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901347380 4WRSE 10 V80-3X=G24K0/A1V

R901348750 4WRSEH 10 V50LE-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901351934 4WRSE 6 V1-10-3X/G24K0/A1M

R901353256 4WRSE 10 V50-3X/G24K0/F1V-429

R900247749 4WRSE 10 V80-3X/G24K0/A1V-695

R900552604 4WRSE 10 E80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900556812 4WRSE 10 V1-80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900558200 4WRSE 10 Q00-3X/G24K0/A1V-587

R900558201 4WRSE 10 Q00-3X/G24K0/A1V-588

R900558202 4WRSE 10 E1-80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900558463 4WRSE 6 E35-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900558830 4WRSE 6 V10-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900575935 4WRSE 10 E50-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900576060 4WRSE 6 V20-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900579140 4WRSE 10 V1-50-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900579141 4WRSE 10 E1-50-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900579286 4WRSE 10 V80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900579447 4WRSE 6 V35-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900579637 4WRSE 10 V25-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900579943 4WRSE 10 V50-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900616889 4WRSE 10 V50-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900616999 4WRSE 10 V25-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900617008 4WRSEH 6 C4B24LE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900700659 4WRSEH 6 V04LD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900701212 4WRSE 6 V1-10-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900707216 4WRSE 6 V04-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900709643 4WRSEH 6 V12PD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900710931 4WRSEH 6 C4B12LD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900714150 4WRSEH 6 C3B12LD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900720932 4WRSEH 6 V50LD-3X/G24K0/F1V
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R900723819 4WRSEH 6 C3B24LD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900726618 4WRSE 6 V1-20-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900726698 4WRSE 10 V80-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900736695 4WRSEH 6 V04LE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900744676 4WRSEH 6 V50LE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900749056 4WRSE 10 V1-50-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900753411 4WRSEH 6 C4B24LD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900753434 4WRSEH 6 C4B04LD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900755115 4WRSEH 6 V50LD-3X/G24K0/A1V-280

R900763137 4WRSEH 10 V100LE-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900769803 4WRSEH 6 C3B04LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900771443 4WRSEH 10 V50LE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900771657 4WRSEH 10 C4B100LE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900775888 4WRSE 10 V25-3X/G24K0/A1V-429

R900775889 4WRSE 10 V50-3X/G24K0/A1V-429

R900775890 4WRSE 10 V80-3X/G24K0/A1V-429

R900781503 4WRSE 6 E20-3X/G24K0/A1V-710

R900904794 4WRSE 6 V1-35-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900906155 4WRSE 6 V1-20-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900907019 4WRSE 6 W8-10-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900908097 4WRSE 10 Q00-3X/G24K0/A1V-598

R900909078 4WRSE 6 V1-10-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900911151 4WRSE 6 E10-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900912147 4WRSE 6 Q2-10-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900913973 4WRSE 6 Q00-3X/G24K0/A1V-587

R900916871 4WRSE 10 Q2-80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900916872 4WRSE 10 Q2-50-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900917263 4WRSE 10 W6-80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900918951 4WRSE 6 E1-35-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900919610 4WRSE 6 E20-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900919678 4WRSE 10 E3-80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900919744 4WRSE 10 VC80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900922997 4WRSE 10 V1-25-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900923254 4WRSE 10 W8-50-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900926454 4WRSE 6 W8-20-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900927708 4WRSE 10 E25-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900930226 4WRSE 10 W6-50-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900930729 4WRSE 10 R5-80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900934373 4WRSE 6 VC35-3X/G24K0/A1V
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R900937954 4WRSE 6 V04-3X/G24K0/A1V-280

R900938307 4WRSE 6 V04-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900940352 4WRSE 10 R80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900942190 4WRSEH 10 V50LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900942213 4WRSEH 6 V50LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900942797 4WRSE 6 V20-3X/G24K0/A1V-280

R900943338 4WRSE 6 V04-3X/G24K0/B1V

R900943829 4WRSEH 6 V24LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900943830 4WRSEH 10 V100LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900945322 4WRSE 6 V10-3X/G24K0/A1V-644

R900945323 4WRSE 10 V50-3X/G24K0/A1V-280

R900945702 4WRSE 6 Q2-35-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900947834 4WRSE 6 V20-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900950465 4WRSE 10 Q00-3X/G24K0/A1V-657

R900951510 4WRSEH 6 C3B24LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900952756 4WRSEH 6 V12LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900952757 4WRSEH 6 V04LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900953827 4WRSE 6 W6-20-3X/G24K0/A1V-280

R900953828 4WRSE 10 W6-50-3X/G24K0/A1V-280

R900956854 4WRSEH 6 XB00PE-3X/G24K0/B5V-662

R900957382 4WRSEH 6 V24PD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900957660 4WRSE 6 R5-00-3X/G24K0/A1V-664

R900958729 4WRSE 10 E1-25-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900960294 4WRSE 6 E1-20-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900960653 4WRSE 6 V10-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900961110 4WRSE 6 V35-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900961308 4WRSE 10 R5-00-3X/G24K0/A1V-664

R900961368 4WRSEH 6 XB00PE-3X/G24K0/B5V-667

R900965343 4WRSEH 10 V100LE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900966986 4WRSEH 6 V24LE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900967571 4WRSEH 6 V12LE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900967586 4WRSEH 6 V12PD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900969084 4WRSE 10 VC50-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900969904 4WRSEH 10 V100PD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900971963 4WRSEH 6 V12LD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900972437 4WRSEH 10 C4B50LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900972438 4WRSEH 10 C4B100LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900972626 4WRSEH 10 V50PD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900973823 4WRSE 6 V1-35-3X/G24K0/F1V
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R900973891 4WRSE 10 V1-00-3X/G24K0/A1V-682

R900975598 4WRSE 6 V00-3X/G24K0/A1V-664

R900977165 4WRSEH 6 V24LD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900977373 4WRSE 10 V1-80-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900979448 4WRSE 10 V25-3X/G24K0/A1V-280

R900979485 4WRSE 6 E04-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901020343 4WRSEH 6 VC12LE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901029454 4WRSEH 10 C3B100PE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901032208 4WRSEH 6 V04LE-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901049658 4WRSE 6 Q00-3X/G24K0/A1V-598

R901061680 4WRSE 10 V1-25-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901078002 4WRSEH 10 V100PE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901103271 4WRSEH 10 V100LD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901110161 4WRSEH 6 C4B40PD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901110786 4WRSEH 10 C4B100PD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901111521 4WRSEH 6 C3B24LE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901134485 4WRSEH 6 C4B40LD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901138095 4WRSEH 6 VC24LE-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901250615 4WRSEH 6 VC50PD-3X=G24K0/F1V

R901263085 4WRSEH 10 VC100PD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901276086 4WRSE 10 E1-80-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900247749 4WRSE 10 V80-3X/G24K0/A1V-695

R900556812 4WRSE 10 V1-80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900579286 4WRSE 10 V80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900579447 4WRSE 6 V35-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900579943 4WRSE 10 V50-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900616889 4WRSE 10 V50-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900710931 4WRSEH 6 C4B12LD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900755115 4WRSEH 6 V50LD-3X/G24K0/A1V-280

R900769803 4WRSEH 6 C3B04LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900906155 4WRSE 6 V1-20-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900909078 4WRSE 6 V1-10-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900943829 4WRSEH 6 V24LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900950990 4WRSE 10 E50-3X/G24K0/A1V=LB

R900960653 4WRSE 6 V10-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900961368 4WRSEH 6 XB00PE-3X/G24K0/B5V-667

R900967571 4WRSEH 6 V12LE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900972437 4WRSEH 10 C4B50LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900579141 4WRSE 10 E1-50-3X/G24K0/A1V
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R900558202 4WRSE 10 E1-80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900927708 4WRSE 10 E25-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900575935 4WRSE 10 E50-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900552604 4WRSE 10 E80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900916874 4WRSE 10 Q2-25-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900916872 4WRSE 10 Q2-50-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900916871 4WRSE 10 Q2-80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900961308 4WRSE 10 R5-00-3X/G24K0/A1V-664

R900930729 4WRSE 10 R5-80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900940352 4WRSE 10 R80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900922997 4WRSE 10 V1-25-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901061680 4WRSE 10 V1-25-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900579140 4WRSE 10 V1-50-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900749056 4WRSE 10 V1-50-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900556812 4WRSE 10 V1-80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900977373 4WRSE 10 V1-80-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900579637 4WRSE 10 V25-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900775888 4WRSE 10 V25-3X/G24K0/A1V-429

R900579943 4WRSE 10 V50-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900775889 4WRSE 10 V50-3X/G24K0/A1V-429

R900616889 4WRSE 10 V50-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900579286 4WRSE 10 V80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901272052 4WRSE 10 V80-3X/G24K0/A1V-280

R900775890 4WRSE 10 V80-3X/G24K0/A1V-429

R900921519 4WRSE 10 V80-3X/G24K0/A1V-592

R900247749 4WRSE 10 V80-3X/G24K0/A1V-695

R900726698 4WRSE 10 V80-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900919744 4WRSE 10 VC80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900917263 4WRSE 10 W6-80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900951609 4WRSE 10 W8-25-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900979485 4WRSE 6 E04-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900911151 4WRSE 6 E10-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900915032 4WRSE 6 E1-10-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900918951 4WRSE 6 E1-35-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900919610 4WRSE 6 E20-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900558463 4WRSE 6 E35-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900912147 4WRSE 6 Q2-10-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900553514 4WRSE 6 Q2-20-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900945702 4WRSE 6 Q2-35-3X/G24K0/A1V
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R900938307 4WRSE 6 V04-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900943338 4WRSE 6 V04-3X/G24K0/B1V

R900707216 4WRSE 6 V04-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900558830 4WRSE 6 V10-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900960653 4WRSE 6 V10-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900909078 4WRSE 6 V1-10-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900701212 4WRSE 6 V1-10-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900906155 4WRSE 6 V1-20-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900726618 4WRSE 6 V1-20-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900904794 4WRSE 6 V1-35-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900973823 4WRSE 6 V1-35-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900576060 4WRSE 6 V20-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900942797 4WRSE 6 V20-3X/G24K0/A1V-280

R900947834 4WRSE 6 V20-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900579447 4WRSE 6 V35-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900961110 4WRSE 6 V35-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900934373 4WRSE 6 VC35-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900927418 4WRSE 6 W6-10-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900931208 4WRSE 6 W6-20-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901201975 4WRSEH 10 C3B50LD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900943830 4WRSEH 10 V100LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901103271 4WRSEH 10 V100LD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900942190 4WRSEH 10 V50LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900972626 4WRSEH 10 V50PD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900942214 4WRSEH 10 VC100LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900951510 4WRSEH 6 C3B24LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901240233 4WRSEH 6 C3B24LE-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900617007 4WRSEH 6 C4B12LE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900619775 4WRSEH 6 C4B24PD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900952757 4WRSEH 6 V04LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901032208 4WRSEH 6 V04LE-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900952756 4WRSEH 6 V12LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900971963 4WRSEH 6 V12LD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900967586 4WRSEH 6 V12PD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900943829 4WRSEH 6 V24LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900942213 4WRSEH 6 V50LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900744676 4WRSEH 6 V50LE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900959422 4WRSEH 6 V50PD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900956854 4WRSEH 6 XB00PE-3X/G24K0/B5V-662
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R900961368 4WRSEH 6 XB00PE-3X/G24K0/B5V-667

R900247749 4WRSE 10 V80-3X/G24K0/A1V-695

R900552604 4WRSE 10 E80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900556812 4WRSE 10 V1-80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900558200 4WRSE 10 Q00-3X/G24K0/A1V-587

R900558201 4WRSE 10 Q00-3X/G24K0/A1V-588

R900558202 4WRSE 10 E1-80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900558463 4WRSE 6 E35-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900558830 4WRSE 6 V10-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900575935 4WRSE 10 E50-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900576060 4WRSE 6 V20-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900579140 4WRSE 10 V1-50-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900579141 4WRSE 10 E1-50-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900579286 4WRSE 10 V80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900579447 4WRSE 6 V35-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900579637 4WRSE 10 V25-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900579943 4WRSE 10 V50-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900616889 4WRSE 10 V50-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900616999 4WRSE 10 V25-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900617007 4WRSEH 6 C4B12LE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900618927 4WRSEH 6 V12LD-3X/G24K0/A1V-280

R900700504 4WRSE 6 V10-3X/G24K0/A1M-644

R900700506 4WRSE 10 V50-3X/G24K0/A1M-280

R900700659 4WRSEH 6 V04LD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900701212 4WRSE 6 V1-10-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900704205 4WRSE 6 V04-3X/G24K0/A1M-280

R900707216 4WRSE 6 V04-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900710706 4WRSEH 6 C4B12LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900710931 4WRSEH 6 C4B12LD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900720932 4WRSEH 6 V50LD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900726618 4WRSE 6 V1-20-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900726698 4WRSE 10 V80-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900736695 4WRSEH 6 V04LE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900740263 4WRSEH 6 V24LE-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900744676 4WRSEH 6 V50LE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900744887 4WRSEH 6 V50LE-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900749056 4WRSE 10 V1-50-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900749349 4WRSE 10 Q2-80-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900753434 4WRSEH 6 C4B04LD-3X/G24K0/F1V
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R900755115 4WRSEH 6 V50LD-3X/G24K0/A1V-280

R900763137 4WRSEH 10 V100LE-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900769803 4WRSEH 6 C3B04LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900771443 4WRSEH 10 V50LE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900771778 4WRSEH 10 V50LD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900775888 4WRSE 10 V25-3X/G24K0/A1V-429

R900775889 4WRSE 10 V50-3X/G24K0/A1V-429

R900775890 4WRSE 10 V80-3X/G24K0/A1V-429

R900781503 4WRSE 6 E20-3X/G24K0/A1V-710

R900904794 4WRSE 6 V1-35-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900906155 4WRSE 6 V1-20-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900907019 4WRSE 6 W8-10-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900908097 4WRSE 10 Q00-3X/G24K0/A1V-598

R900909078 4WRSE 6 V1-10-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900911151 4WRSE 6 E10-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900912147 4WRSE 6 Q2-10-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900913973 4WRSE 6 Q00-3X/G24K0/A1V-587

R900916871 4WRSE 10 Q2-80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900916872 4WRSE 10 Q2-50-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900917263 4WRSE 10 W6-80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900918951 4WRSE 6 E1-35-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900919610 4WRSE 6 E20-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900919678 4WRSE 10 E3-80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900919744 4WRSE 10 VC80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900922997 4WRSE 10 V1-25-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900927418 4WRSE 6 W6-10-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900927708 4WRSE 10 E25-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900930729 4WRSE 10 R5-80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900934373 4WRSE 6 VC35-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900937560 4WRSE 6 VC10-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900937954 4WRSE 6 V04-3X/G24K0/A1V-280

R900938307 4WRSE 6 V04-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900940352 4WRSE 10 R80-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900942190 4WRSEH 10 V50LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900942213 4WRSEH 6 V50LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900942214 4WRSEH 10 VC100LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900942797 4WRSE 6 V20-3X/G24K0/A1V-280

R900943338 4WRSE 6 V04-3X/G24K0/B1V

R900943829 4WRSEH 6 V24LD-3X/G24K0/A1V
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R900943830 4WRSEH 10 V100LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900945322 4WRSE 6 V10-3X/G24K0/A1V-644

R900945323 4WRSE 10 V50-3X/G24K0/A1V-280

R900945702 4WRSE 6 Q2-35-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900947834 4WRSE 6 V20-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900950465 4WRSE 10 Q00-3X/G24K0/A1V-657

R900950990 4WRSE 10 E50-3X/G24K0/A1V=LB

R900951510 4WRSEH 6 C3B24LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900951511 4WRSEH 6 C3B40LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900951512 4WRSEH 10 C3B50LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900951609 4WRSE 10 W8-25-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900952756 4WRSEH 6 V12LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900952757 4WRSEH 6 V04LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900953828 4WRSE 10 W6-50-3X/G24K0/A1V-280

R900956854 4WRSEH 6 XB00PE-3X/G24K0/B5V-662

R900957382 4WRSEH 6 V24PD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900959422 4WRSEH 6 V50PD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900960653 4WRSE 6 V10-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900961110 4WRSE 6 V35-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900961308 4WRSE 10 R5-00-3X/G24K0/A1V-664

R900961368 4WRSEH 6 XB00PE-3X/G24K0/B5V-667

R900965343 4WRSEH 10 V100LE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900966986 4WRSEH 6 V24LE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900967571 4WRSEH 6 V12LE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900967586 4WRSEH 6 V12PD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900969084 4WRSE 10 VC50-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900969491 4WRSE 10 Q00-3X/G24K0/A1V-588=DE

R900969904 4WRSEH 10 V100PD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900972437 4WRSEH 10 C4B50LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900972438 4WRSEH 10 C4B100LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R900973823 4WRSE 6 V1-35-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900973891 4WRSE 10 V1-00-3X/G24K0/A1V-682

R900975598 4WRSE 6 V00-3X/G24K0/A1V-664

R900976588 4WRSE 10 R5-00-3X/G24K0/A1V-689

R900977165 4WRSEH 6 V24LD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900977373 4WRSE 10 V1-80-3X/G24K0/F1V

R900979485 4WRSE 6 E04-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901001441 4WRSEH 10 V100LD-3X/G24K0/A1V-280

R901028013 4WRSEH 6 VC12LD-3X/G24K0/A1V
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R901032208 4WRSEH 6 V04LE-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901049658 4WRSE 6 Q00-3X/G24K0/A1V-598

R901061680 4WRSE 10 V1-25-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901068775 4WRSEH 6 V12LE-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901078001 4WRSEH 10 V50PE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901078002 4WRSEH 10 V100PE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901089228 4WRSE 6 Q2-04-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901103271 4WRSEH 10 V100LD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901110161 4WRSEH 6 C4B40PD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901110786 4WRSEH 10 C4B100PD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901111521 4WRSEH 6 C3B24LE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901134485 4WRSEH 6 C4B40LD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901138095 4WRSEH 6 VC24LE-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901189933 4WRSEH 6 V24PD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901201977 4WRSEH 6 C3B04LD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901218104 4WRSEH 6 C4B40LE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901225983 4WRSEH 6 C4B04LD-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901240233 4WRSEH 6 C3B24LE-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901255209 4WRSEH 10 V50PE-3X/G24KO/F1V

R901256361 4WRSEH 6 C3B12LE-3X/G24K0/A1V

R901271032 4WRSE 6 Q2-35-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901276086 4WRSE 10 E1-80-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901326847 4WRSEH 6 C3B24PE-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901348750 4WRSEH 10 V50LE-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901353256 4WRSE 10 V50-3X/G24K0/F1V-429

R901378384 4WRSEH 6 C4B24PD-3X/G24K0/F1V

R901389127 4WRSE 10 E50-3X/G24K0/A1V-280

R901389128 4WRSE 10 E80-3X/G24K0/A1V-280

R901410107 4WRSEH 10 V100LD-3X/G24K0/F1M

R901417457 4WRSEH 10 C3B100LD-3X=G24K0/A1V
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